1
EZP1 Precleaner (ATEX)
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
2	 EZP1 Precleaner (ATEX)
EZP1 Precleaner
Serial Number:_ _____________________________________________________________

C4438
EST-S
C4439
EST-B
ConShear™ 200 - 750mm X
ConShear 800 - 1350mm X
ConShear 1400 - 1550mm X
Replacement Parts (EZP1 ATEX Cleaner)
Ref Description Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Lbs.
1
400mm Pole EZP1P400 78275  17.4
500mm Pole EZP1P500 78276  20.3
650mm Pole EZP1P650 78277  22.7
800mm Pole EZP1P800 78278  26.5
1000mm Pole EZP1P1000 78279  30.4
1200mm Pole EZP1P1200 78280  32.7
1400mm Pole EZP1P1400 78281  35.3
1600mm Pole EZP1P1600 78282  39.2
2 Mounting Plate Kit* (2 ea.) MEZP1MPK 81897  7.7
3 Torque Arm Kit* (1 ea.) ESTAK 81033  3.6
4 Pivot Shaft Bracket Kit* (1 ea.) MESPBK 82363  1.8
5 Pivot Block Kit* MESPBL 81895  0.7

MEST-B 81070  17.4
10 Blade Pin  (1 ea.) EZP1BP 75642  0.1
11 ATEX Grounding Wire Kit ATEX-GWK 90263 0.1
*Hardware Included
Lead time: 1 working day
Replacement Conshear™ FRAS Blades
Ref Blade
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Lbs.
12
200 CRB-200F 90112 3.6
300 CRB-300F 90113 5.4
350 CRB-350F 90114 6.3
400 CRB-400F 90115 7.2
600 CRB-600F 90116 10.8
700 CRB-700F 90117 12.6
800 CRB-800F 90118 14.4
950 CRB-950F 90119 17.1
1000 CRB-1000F 90120 18.0
1150 CRB-1150F 90121 20.7
1200 CRB-1200F 90122 21.6
1350 CRB-1350F 90123 24.3
1400 CRB-1400F 90124 25.2
1550 CRB-1550F 90125 27.9
Order blade width for your belt width’s material path:
Belt Width Minus 50mm or Belt Width Minus 200mm
Lead time: 1 working day
Section 9 – Replacement Parts